
日本記録   7:02.26
競技No. : 72 男子 4x200m フリーリレー 予選 学生記録   7:11.59

大会記録   7:13.31

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

1 3/4 学関西 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.72  7:20.33
1 平野　柊生 ﾋﾗﾉ ｼｭｳ 大4 25.74 54.19 1:23.23 1:51.72 1:51.72 (  0.67)
2 渡邊　天馬 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾃﾝﾏ 大2 24.47 51.80 1:20.08 1:49.19 3:40.91 ( +0.25)
3 井狩　裕貴 ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ 大4 25.14 53.08 1:21.61 1:49.82 5:30.73 ( +0.25)
4 黒川　紫唯 ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｭｲ 大2 25.12 53.04 1:22.30 1:49.60 7:20.33 ( +0.30)

2 4/4 学関東 日本大 ﾆﾎﾝﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.53  7:21.06
1 木村　修梧 ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 大1 25.15 52.94 1:22.02 1:51.53 1:51.53 (  0.66)
2 吉田　啓祐 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 大4 24.88 52.60 1:20.98 1:49.36 3:40.89 ( +0.13)
3 北川　凜生 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸ 大1 25.07 53.53 1:22.59 1:49.40 5:30.29 ( +0.16)
4 柳本幸之介 ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾉｽｹ 大1 24.62 52.21 1:21.36 1:50.77 7:21.06 ( +0.06)

3 3/5 学関東 早稲田大 ﾜｾﾀﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.50  7:22.16
1 簔田　圭太 ﾐﾉﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ 大4 26.38 54.55 1:23.28 1:51.50 1:51.50 (  0.64)
2 長牛　太佑 ﾅｶﾞｳｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 大2 25.04 52.91 1:22.15 1:50.57 3:42.07 ( +0.23)
3 山本　拓武 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ 大2 25.70 53.87 1:22.65 1:51.39 5:33.46 ( +0.33)
4 田中　大寛 ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ 大3 24.32 51.52 1:20.18 1:48.70 7:22.16 ( +0.31)

4 4/5 学関東 明治大 ﾒｲｼﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:50.67  7:22.49
1 山口　愛斗 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾄ 大3 25.58 53.97 1:22.96 1:50.67 1:50.67 (  0.63)
2 鈴木　優太 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 大3 26.24 54.44 1:22.98 1:50.91 3:41.58 ( +0.39)
3 岡島　大志 ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲｼ 大4 25.33 53.43 1:22.17 1:50.94 5:32.52 ( +0.36)
4 清水　博斗 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 大1 24.91 52.87 1:21.49 1:49.97 7:22.49 ( +0.30)

5 3/6 学中部 中京大 ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞ 大学 1:49.40  7:22.67
1 松本　周也 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ 大4 24.52 51.92 1:20.59 1:49.40 1:49.40 (  0.57)
2 宮本　敦矢 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾔ 大4 25.50 53.61 1:23.00 1:51.55 3:40.95 ( +0.21)
3 西小野皓大 ﾆｼｵﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 大1 25.36 53.60 1:22.32 1:50.34 5:31.29 ( +0.22)
4 上坂　侑輝 ｳｴｻｶ ﾕｳｷ 大2 24.44 52.61 1:22.01 1:51.38 7:22.67 ( +0.15)

6 2/4 学関東 中央大 ﾁｭｳｵｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.16  7:24.46
1 大武　誠之 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ 大4 25.98 54.28 1:23.46 1:51.16 1:51.16 (  0.67)
2 澤田　夏樹 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 大4 25.62 53.67 1:22.47 1:50.76 3:41.92 ( +0.35)
3 武蔵　　尚 ﾑｻｼ ｼｮｳ 大4 25.59 53.71 1:23.34 1:52.32 5:34.24 ( +0.13)
4 井本　一輝 ｲﾓﾄ ｲｯｷ 大3 25.05 52.80 1:21.71 1:50.22 7:24.46 ( +0.24)

7 4/3 学関東 東洋大 ﾄｳﾖｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:50.67  7:24.99
1 坊岡　優眞 ﾎﾞｳｵｶ ﾕｳﾏ 大1 25.50 53.40 1:22.26 1:50.67 1:50.67 (  0.70)
2 綾　　崇稀 ｱﾔ ﾀｶｷ 大4 25.23 53.33 1:22.31 1:51.52 3:42.19 ( +0.40)
3 森　　一爽 ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 大3 25.44 53.88 1:22.72 1:51.28 5:33.47 ( +0.22)
4 土岐　祐介 ﾄｷ ﾕｳｽｹ 大3 25.32 53.00 1:22.01 1:51.52 7:24.99 ( +0.30)

8 2/5 学関東 山梨学院大 ﾔﾏｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.21  7:25.29
1 佐久間哲平 ｻｸﾏ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 大1 26.17 54.33 1:22.75 1:51.21 1:51.21 (  0.62)
2 髙地　駿介 ﾀｶﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 大3 25.35 53.41 1:22.36 1:50.38 3:41.59 ( +0.35)
3 田中　一颯 ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｻ 大2 25.32 54.30 1:24.26 1:53.33 5:34.92 ( +0.30)
4 伊藤　裕馬 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ 大4 24.92 53.22 1:22.04 1:50.37 7:25.29 ( +0.47)

9 3/3 学関東 日本体育大 ﾆｯﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.94  7:26.90
1 黒田　侑希 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 大2 25.65 53.92 1:23.18 1:51.94 1:51.94 (  0.70)
2 中村　　仁 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ 大2 26.01 54.63 1:24.02 1:52.63 3:44.57 ( +0.33)
3 早﨑　遼真 ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ 大3 25.55 53.62 1:23.15 1:51.20 5:35.77 ( +0.18)
4 松田　　龍 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ 大4 25.76 54.04 1:22.88 1:51.13 7:26.90 ( +0.24)

10 2/2 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.33  7:27.80
1 宮本　直輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 大1 25.70 54.06 1:23.33 1:51.33 1:51.33 (  0.62)
2 徳淵　　凜 ﾄｸﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ 大3 25.34 53.77 1:22.82 1:51.14 3:42.47 ( +0.36)
3 三浦　恵太 ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ 大4 25.81 54.54 1:23.78 1:52.05 5:34.52 ( +0.29)
4 岩城　優太 ｲﾜｷ ﾕｳﾀ 大2 26.10 54.53 1:23.96 1:53.28 7:27.80 ( +0.35)
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日本記録   7:02.26
競技No. : 72 男子 4x200m フリーリレー 予選 学生記録   7:11.59

大会記録   7:13.31

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

11 4/1 学関東 青山学院大 ｱｵｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.63  7:28.07
1 五味　桂士 ｺﾞﾐ ｹｲｼﾞ 大4 26.05 54.71 1:23.81 1:51.63 1:51.63 (  0.56)
2 中田優一郎 ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 大3 25.43 54.18 1:23.64 1:51.85 3:43.48 ( +0.13)
3 北島龍之介 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 大3 25.05 53.02 1:22.43 1:52.42 5:35.90 ( +0.20)
4 新井　啓太 ｱﾗｲ ｹｲﾀ 大4 26.17 54.50 1:23.39 1:52.17 7:28.07 ( +0.33)

12 2/3 学関東 東海大 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:53.09  7:29.94
1 田北　　峻 ﾀｷﾀ ｼｭﾝ 大4 25.90 54.35 1:23.60 1:53.09 1:53.09 (  0.72)
2 山内　　透 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾄｵﾙ 大1 25.55 54.23 1:23.28 1:51.89 3:44.98 ( +0.14)
3 大作　健二 ｵｵｻｸ ｹﾝｼﾞ 大3 25.84 54.50 1:23.95 1:53.40 5:38.38 ( +0.16)
4 早川　太陽 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾀｲﾖｳ 大4 25.44 53.93 1:23.03 1:51.56 7:29.94 ( +0.20)

13 4/7 学関東 法政大 ﾎｳｾｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.87  7:30.85
1 西田　大晟 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ 大3 26.38 54.92 1:23.73 1:51.87 1:51.87 (  0.72)
2 三浦　颯太 ﾐｳﾗ ｿｳﾀ 大2 24.54 52.52 1:22.01 1:52.52 3:44.39 ( +0.23)
3 佐々木　駿 ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝ 大3 24.93 53.22 1:22.17 1:51.82 5:36.21 ( +0.37)
4 石原諒太郎 ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 大4 26.62 55.75 1:25.48 1:54.64 7:30.85 ( +0.37)

14 4/2 学関西 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬ 大学 1:51.56  7:31.41
1 岡本　大雅 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大4 26.04 54.23 1:23.23 1:51.56 1:51.56 (  0.65)
2 長島京志郎 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ 大1 25.71 54.34 1:23.89 1:52.96 3:44.52 ( +0.43)
3 尾脇　璃音 ｵﾜｷ ﾘｵﾝ 大4 25.10 53.67 1:23.16 1:52.78 5:37.30 ( +0.16)
4 寺島　俊結 ﾃﾗｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝﾕｳ 大3 26.41 54.97 1:24.27 1:54.11 7:31.41 ( +0.18)

15 2/7 学関西 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲ 大学 1:53.44  7:31.98
1 増田　達哉 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 大3 26.03 54.74 1:24.07 1:53.44 1:53.44 (  0.71)
2 清水　歩空 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎﾀﾞｶ 大1 25.96 54.29 1:23.46 1:51.93 3:45.37 ( +0.34)
3 堀　　敬貴 ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ 大4 25.93 55.83 1:25.26 1:52.98 5:38.35 ( +0.15)
4 高　　大輔 ｺｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 大3 25.90 55.08 1:25.21 1:53.63 7:31.98 ( +0.25)

16 3/1 学九州 福岡大 ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:53.61  7:33.37
1 森政　祥人 ﾓﾘﾏｻ ﾖｼﾄ 大4 26.48 55.20 1:24.42 1:53.61 1:53.61 (  0.61)
2 久保　和輝 ｸﾎﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 大3 25.71 54.03 1:23.46 1:52.84 3:46.45 ( +0.14)
3 永岡　　祥 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｼｮｳ 大1 26.62 55.20 1:25.00 1:54.61 5:41.06 ( +0.23)
4 長川　　匠 ｵｻｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾐ 大3 25.90 54.50 1:23.77 1:52.31 7:33.37 ( +0.40)

17 3/2 学関西 大阪体育大 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:52.79  7:33.90
1 西本　憲伸 ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾝ 大4 25.69 53.74 1:22.96 1:52.79 1:52.79 (  0.69)
2 武田　力紀 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘｷ 大4 24.97 53.44 1:23.14 1:53.40 3:46.19 ( +0.26)
3 泉　　大雅 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大4 25.84 54.76 1:24.29 1:53.21 5:39.40 ( +0.15)
4 村田　勇輝 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳｷ 大4 26.04 55.13 1:25.44 1:54.50 7:33.90 ( +0.17)

18 3/7 学関東 神奈川大 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:52.59  7:34.60
1 樋口　巧真 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 大3 25.66 53.64 1:22.75 1:52.59 1:52.59 (  0.64)
2 岩立　健太 ｲﾜﾀﾃ ｹﾝﾀ 大2 26.25 55.25 1:24.76 1:54.32 3:46.91 ( +0.41)
3 庄司　洸雅 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｺｳｶﾞ 大1 25.55 54.46 1:24.47 1:54.74 5:41.65 ( +0.09)
4 伊藤　康太 ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 大1 25.45 54.18 1:23.81 1:52.95 7:34.60 ( +0.12)

19 2/1 学関東 専修大 ｾﾝｼｭｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:54.16  7:35.36
1 五十嵐　滉 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｺｳ 大1 26.64 55.52 1:25.02 1:54.16 1:54.16 (  0.65)
2 木下　大和 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ 大3 26.20 55.17 1:24.74 1:53.41 3:47.57 ( +0.23)
3 作本　一真 ｻｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ 大1 25.68 54.42 1:24.49 1:54.29 5:41.86 ( +0.09)
4 山口　真輝 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｷ 大3 25.99 54.60 1:24.19 1:53.50 7:35.36 ( +0.34)

20 4/6 学関東 慶應義塾大 ｹｲｵｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:53.79  7:36.43
1 藤永　直透 ﾌｼﾞﾅｶﾞ ﾅｵﾕｷ 大2 26.58 55.48 1:24.69 1:53.79 1:53.79 (  0.67)
2 鈴木　基心 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾄｼ 大2 25.53 54.30 1:24.53 1:53.46 3:47.25 ( +0.20)
3 高橋　英祐 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｴｲｽｹ 大1 24.97 53.76 1:23.94 1:56.05 5:43.30 ( +0.09)
4 今西　慶太 ｲﾏﾆｼ ｹｲﾀ 大4 25.53 54.23 1:23.76 1:53.13 7:36.43 ( +0.34)
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日本記録   7:02.26
競技No. : 72 男子 4x200m フリーリレー 予選 学生記録   7:11.59

大会記録   7:13.31

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

21 2/8 学関西 関西大 ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:53.49  7:37.73
1 城　　広翔 ｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 大4 25.93 55.05 1:24.57 1:53.49 1:53.49 (  0.71)
2 萩原　涼介 ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 大2 26.97 56.32 1:25.33 1:54.07 3:47.56 ( +0.28)
3 植野　　零 ｳｴﾉ ﾚｲ 大2 26.39 55.81 1:26.51 1:56.96 5:44.52 ( +0.27)
4 印南澄空斗 ｲﾝﾅﾐ ｿﾗﾄ 大1 25.65 54.54 1:24.59 1:53.21 7:37.73 ( +0.31)

22 2/6 学九州 鹿屋体育大 ｶﾉﾔﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:52.84  7:38.09
1 水上　瑠日 ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ﾙｶ 大2 26.18 54.60 1:24.03 1:52.84 1:52.84 (  0.59)
2 坂本　春空 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｸ 大1 25.91 54.57 1:24.57 1:54.33 3:47.17 ( +0.44)
3 岩切　斗吾 ｲﾜｷﾘ ﾄｳｺﾞ 大1 26.14 56.05 1:26.73 1:55.22 5:42.39 ( +0.26)
4 野田　京聖 ﾉﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｾｲ 大3 26.85 56.29 1:26.54 1:55.70 7:38.09 ( +0.28)

23 4/8 学関東 立教大 ﾘｯｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:53.27  7:39.06
1 野口　温大 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ 大4 26.44 55.11 1:24.56 1:53.27 1:53.27 (  0.70)
2 高野　裕也 ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾔ 大3 26.15 54.86 1:23.95 1:53.13 3:46.40 ( +0.47)
3 山下　結生 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｲ 大2 27.11 57.19 1:27.51 1:56.68 5:43.08 ( +0.11)
4 野村　響生 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 大2 25.43 54.29 1:25.19 1:55.98 7:39.06 ( +0.47)

24 4/0 学関東 国士舘大 ｺｸｼｶﾝ 大学 1:55.97  7:41.72
1 森　　拓海 ﾓﾘ ﾀｸﾐ 大1 26.35 55.45 1:25.69 1:55.97 1:55.97 (  0.62)
2 髙橋　康生 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｾｲ 大3 25.96 54.78 1:24.90 1:55.14 3:51.11 ( +0.38)
3 宮澤　佑基 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 大3 25.95 55.22 1:25.48 1:55.77 5:46.88 ( +0.40)
4 山本　剛生 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾂﾖｷ 大3 26.38 55.28 1:25.10 1:54.84 7:41.72 ( +0.27)

25 3/0 学関東 拓殖大 ﾀｸｼｮｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:55.26  7:44.07
1 樋口　敬太 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｹｲﾀ 大1 27.20 56.59 1:26.09 1:55.26 1:55.26 (  0.73)
2 渡邉　大和 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ 大3 26.56 55.81 1:25.50 1:54.89 3:50.15 ( +0.41)
3 山崎颯太郎 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 大2 26.59 55.70 1:25.40 1:55.21 5:45.36 ( +0.26)
4 小部　千春 ｵﾍﾞ ﾁﾊﾙ 大4 27.48 57.30 1:28.10 1:58.71 7:44.07 ( +0.15)

26 3/8 学関西 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:54.07  7:46.10
1 椎名　建斗 ｼｲﾅ ﾀｹﾄ 大4 25.86 54.42 1:24.35 1:54.07 1:54.07 (  0.77)
2 中村　海人 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 大4 25.77 55.51 1:26.35 1:57.15 3:51.22 ( +0.17)
3 浦田　悠介 ｳﾗﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ 大4 26.55 56.55 1:27.45 1:56.29 5:47.51 ( +0.15)
4 辻　　一馬 ﾂｼﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 大2 25.94 56.29 1:27.52 1:58.59 7:46.10 ( +0.35)

26 3/9 学関東 桐蔭横浜大 ﾄｳｲﾝﾖｺﾊﾏ 大学 1:54.61  7:46.10
1 熊倉　広輝 ｸﾏｸﾗ ｺｳｷ 大4 26.52 55.30 1:25.08 1:54.61 1:54.61 (  0.70)
2 屋和田　諒 ﾔﾜﾀ ﾘｮｳ 大3 25.68 54.99 1:26.11 1:57.09 3:51.70 ( +0.28)
3 和田　雄向 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶﾞ 大2 26.61 56.69 1:27.28 1:57.14 5:48.84 ( +0.27)
4 田中　将也 ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻﾔ 大1 26.18 55.79 1:26.97 1:57.26 7:46.10 ( +0.27)

28 1/5 学中国 岡山大 ｵｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:55.19  7:47.41
1 塚原　　鉄 ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾃﾂ 大4 26.58 56.14 1:26.11 1:55.19 1:55.19 (  0.70)
2 矢野　和尊 ﾔﾉ ﾜﾀﾙ 大2 27.04 56.89 1:27.52 1:57.88 3:53.07 ( +0.29)
3 竹内　悠翔 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 大1 26.75 56.36 1:27.86 1:58.04 5:51.11 ( +0.33)
4 多田　貴資 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ 大2 26.01 54.86 1:25.30 1:56.30 7:47.41 ( +0.34)

29 1/4 学中部 東海学園大 ﾄｳｶｲｶﾞｸｴ 大学 1:56.24  7:48.83
1 生稲　斗和 ｲｸｲﾅ ﾄﾜ 大1 26.48 55.55 1:25.53 1:56.24 1:56.24 (  0.67)
2 長井　翔汰 ﾅｶﾞｲ ｼｮｳﾀ 大3 26.40 55.16 1:25.14 1:55.66 3:51.90 ( +0.32)
3 縄井　彪士 ﾅﾜｲ ﾋｮｳｵ 大4 26.59 57.37 1:28.94 1:59.26 5:51.16 ( +0.33)
4 木村　隼人 ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 大2 26.93 56.62 1:27.12 1:57.67 7:48.83 ( +0.21)

30 2/0 学中部 至学館大 ｼｶﾞｯｶﾝ 大学 1:56.39  7:48.85
1 原　　良輔 ﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 大1 26.90 56.03 1:25.87 1:56.39 1:56.39 (  0.73)
2 関　　裕介 ｾｷ ﾕｳｽｹ 大4 26.79 56.63 1:27.08 1:56.82 3:53.21 ( +0.23)
3 上田　純平 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 大1 26.30 55.76 1:25.93 1:55.93 5:49.14 ( +0.06)
4 川崎　太聖 ｶﾜｻｷ ﾀｲｾｲ 大3 26.23 56.57 1:29.04 1:59.71 7:48.85 ( +0.12)
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日本記録   7:02.26
競技No. : 72 男子 4x200m フリーリレー 予選 学生記録   7:11.59

大会記録   7:13.31

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

31 2/9 学北部 東北学院大 ﾄｳﾎｸｶﾞｸｲ 大学 1:56.90  7:52.96
1 佐藤　温仁 ｻﾄｳ ｱﾂﾋﾄ 大4 26.56 57.10 1:26.75 1:56.90 1:56.90 (  0.65)
2 小松　大翔 ｺﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾄ 大2 26.74 56.65 1:27.96 1:59.77 3:56.67 ( +0.42)
3 大江　奈知 ｵｵｴ ﾅﾁ 大3 26.60 56.37 1:26.92 1:57.24 5:53.91 ( +0.21)
4 小野寺将大 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 大3 26.56 57.24 1:28.74 1:59.05 7:52.96 ( +0.30)

32 4/9 学中部 岐阜聖徳学大 ｷﾞｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:00.28  7:55.95
1 三浦　倖生 ﾐｳﾗ ｺｳｷ 大4 27.14 57.24 1:28.51 2:00.28 2:00.28 (  0.65)
2 浅野　凪都 ｱｻﾉ ﾅｷﾞﾄ 大2 25.64 54.90 1:26.04 1:57.72 3:58.00 ( +0.22)
3 青木　琢磨 ｱｵｷ ﾀｸﾏ 大2 26.46 56.80 1:27.88 1:59.42 5:57.42 ( +0.27)
4 岩男　侑樹 ｲﾜｵ ﾕｳｷ 大1 27.12 57.01 1:28.18 1:58.53 7:55.95 ( +0.30)

33 1/6 学北部 仙台大 ｾﾝﾀﾞｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:02.26  7:59.33
1 志田　　開 ｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 大4 27.61 57.60 1:29.13 2:02.26 2:02.26 (  0.60)
2 大場耕太郎 ｵｵﾊﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 大1 27.22 57.36 1:28.03 1:58.14 4:00.40 ( +0.17)
3 羽田　　駿 ﾊﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ 大1 27.83 58.83 1:30.14 1:59.96 6:00.36 ( +0.32)
4 皆川　隼人 ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ 大3 27.01 57.13 1:28.62 1:58.97 7:59.33 ( +0.28)

34 1/3 学中国 広島大 ﾋﾛｼﾏﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:56.57  8:04.86
1 浦田　篤志 ｳﾗﾀ ｱﾂｼ 大2 26.59 56.09 1:26.60 1:56.57 1:56.57 (  0.56)
2 宮本　滉聖 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ 大2 26.49 56.73 1:29.19 2:02.90 3:59.47 ( +0.21)
3 岡﨑　壮真 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾏ 大2 27.70 58.77 1:30.33 2:01.62 6:01.09 ( +0.41)
4 鉄増　将基 ﾃﾂﾏｽ ｼｮｳｷ 大3 27.53 59.47 1:32.17 2:03.77 8:04.86 ( +0.23)

35 1/2 学中国 広島経済大 ﾋﾛｹｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:57.57  8:09.91
1 河本　遥音 ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ 大2 26.86 56.44 1:27.39 1:57.57 1:57.57 (  0.67)
2 竹内　勇貴 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ 大2 26.84 56.50 1:27.53 1:58.50 3:56.07 ( +0.38)
3 吉野　裕貴 ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳｷ 大3 28.68 1:00.46 1:33.85 2:06.40 6:02.47 ( +0.41)
4 吉岡　　将 ﾖｼｵｶ ｼｮｳ 大3 28.53 1:00.21 1:33.38 2:07.44 8:09.91 ( +0.32)

36 1/7 学中部 静岡大 ｼｽﾞｵｶﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:01.74  8:11.61
1 月見里祥真 ﾂｷﾐｻﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ 大4 27.66 58.09 1:30.07 2:01.74 2:01.74 (  0.73)
2 遠藤　岳利 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾞｸﾄ 大1 28.33 1:00.02 1:32.84 2:04.33 4:06.07 ( +0.42)
3 門脇　正享 ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾕｷ 大3 27.19 58.20 1:30.75 2:03.46 6:09.53 ( +0.22)
4 青木悠一郎 ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 大2 26.34 56.88 1:29.40 2:02.08 8:11.61 ( +0.02)

37 1/1 学北部 東北大 ﾄｳﾎｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:58.77  8:12.16
1 舘　　宏輔 ﾀﾁ ｺｳｽｹ 大4 26.97 56.50 1:27.52 1:58.77 1:58.77 (  0.61)
2 小野寺　智 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｻﾄﾙ 大2 28.27 59.98 1:33.07 2:05.33 4:04.10 ( +0.17)
3 冨永　　穏 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾔｽｷ 大2 28.16 59.66 1:32.64 2:05.58 6:09.68 ( +0.43)
4 結城　大河 ﾕｳｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大4 26.20 56.55 1:29.59 2:02.48 8:12.16 ( +0.26)
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